
San Diego Cruiser Association Contest 2020 Calendar 
 
Date 2020 Day Club  Class  Event Loc  Series  R/C 
18-Jan  Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Spring 1/4  Bay  SDCA 
22-Feb  Sat SDCA/CYC SDCA  Spring 2/4  Bay  SDCA 
07-Mar Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Spring 3/4  Bay  SDCA 
04-Apr  Sat SDCA/SDYC SDCA  Spring 4/4  Bay  SDCA 
16-May Sat SDCA/CCYC SDCA  Harbor 1/4  Bay  SDCA 
30-May Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Harbor 2/4  Bay  SDCA 
20-Jun  Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Bluewater 1/4  Roads  SDCA 
18-Jul  Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Bluewater 2/4  Roads  SDCA 
15-Aug  Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Bluewater 3/4  Roads  SDCA 
05-Sep  Sat SDCA/CYC SDCA  Bluewater 4/4  Roads  SDCA 
26-Sep  Sat SDCA/SDYC SDCA  Nor. Amer. Inv. All  SDCA 
17-Oct  Sat SDCA/CCYC SDCA  Harbor 3/4  Bay  SDCA 
14-Nov  Sat SDCA/SDYC SDCA  Harbor 4/4  Bay  SDCA 
 
30-May Sat hosted by SDSPS (BBQ) 
 
06-Dec  Sun SWYC  SDCA  COW 
 
Ed Denaci  SDCA SC 
858-672-1799 
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